Pos. Player

T1 Myers, Patty

T1 Sherrill, Megumi

T1 Ju, Nami

T4 Stark, Jane

T4 Matthews, Lynda

T4 Chrisler, Diane

T4 Hunter, Amy

T4 Quigg, Anne

T4 Seaburg, Rosemary
T10 Bononi, Carol
T10 Kimura, Mariko
T10 Bowman, Jessica
T10 Paulson, Kathleen
T10 Curtis, Michele
T10 Sandell, JoAnne
T10 Smith, Arlene
T10 Henderson, Patty
T10 McKinney, Sue
T19 Baker, Shelly
T19 Sanangelo, Sheila
T19 O'Neil, Eunice
T19 Guiltinan, Jane
T19 Maluo, Shelly
T24 Baker, Kandie
T24 Ciez, Marcie
T24 Ascheman, Carolyn
T24 Fan, Fiona
T24 Schwindt, Lynda
T29 Anderson, Kim
T29 Millan, Christina
T29 Denhart, Ann
T29 Wagenman, Rose
T29 Ewing, Jeannine
T29 Brown, Sandra
T29 Koogler, Angie
T36 Locke, Sheila
T36 Sharkey, Maggie
T36 Duffy, Teresa
T36 Baydo, Nancy
T36 Barry, Suzanne
T36 Nakahara, Hisayo
T36 Owen, Mary
T36 Shin, Kay
T36 Jewett, Tami
T36 Olson, Kwanae
T46 Johnson, Karen
T46 Cheng, Samantha
T46 Allan, Isobel
T46 Mendoza, Judi
T46 Boyles, Tori
T46 Ellis, Dawn
T46 Riggins, Sonia
T53 Papatolis, Tina
T53 Caulkins, Sue
T53 Currie, Joyce

Affiliation

Hawks Prairie
Jefferson Park Golf Course - Women's Club
Maplewood
Maplewood
Suntides

Capitol City
Capitol City
McCormick Woods
Camaloch

Capitol City
Jefferson Park Golf Course - Women's Club
Camaloch

Mount Si

Suntides

Capitol City

Hawks Prairie
McCormick Woods
Madrona Links
Willows Run
Gallery

Madrona Links
Discovery Bay Womens Club
Madrona Links
Sun Country

Port Gardner
Madrona Links
Bellevue
Alderbrook

Capitol City
Riverbend

Hawks Prairie
Maplewood
Willows Run

High Cedars
McCormick Woods
Riverbend

Lake Padden
Jackson Jills

High Cedars
Madrona Links
Bellevue

Sun Country
Alderbrook
Wilderness Weekend
Madrona Links
Riverbend

Port Gardner
Madrona Links
Hawks Prairie
Jackson Jills
Madrona Links
Capitol City
Maplewood

The Home Course
Wilderness Weekend

Total Net

69
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
7
7
7

Purse
$6.67
$6.67
$6.67
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



T53 Belbayeva, Sholpan
T53 Smith, Helena
T53 Torson, Jerri
T53 Stice, Cindy
T53 Rhodes, Jeanie
T53 Martin, Birthe
T53 McCollough, Jan
T53 Yamashita, Susie
T53 Schustek, Barbara
T65 Petryk, Denise
T65 Hansen, Teresa
T65 Archambault, Mary
T65 Irish, Diane
T65 Furnas, Randy
T65 Ballantyne, Lisa
T65 Severin, Sung
T72 Campbell, Pam
T72 Turner, Kathleen
T72 Lally, Helen
T72 Detjen, Kalei
T72 Little, Kristy
T72 Kim, Junhee
T72 Adrian, Judy
T72 Dimbat, Ellen
T72 Graham, Terry
T72 Luze, Sandy
T72 Berge, Reno
T72 Smith, Patricia
T84 Lucas, Kristin
T84 Ticknor, Stephanie
T84 Digregorio, Florida
T84 Evans, Shirley
T84 Rodrigues, Cindy
T84 Greenlaw, Christine
T84 McDonald, Viktoria
T84 Allerdings, Donna
T84 Westover, Rhonda
T84 Haskin, Linda
T84 Kertzman, Alison
T95 Craven, Susan
T95 Hart, Maureen
T95 Bivins, Ellie
T95 Wolinski, Judy
T95 Woodburne, Cathy
T95 Lynch, Peggy
T95 McGallian, Patty
T95 Chihara, Theresa
T103 Moon, Hyosun
T103 Growdon, Kristine
T103 Erickson, Cindy
T103 Goo, Marilynn
T103 Rodrigues, Laurie
T108 Rutledge, Elise
T108 Hilton, Holly
T108 Kim, Jane
T108 Mosley, Pat

Willows Run

Capitol City
Discovery Bay Womens Club
Capitol City

Madrona Links
Capitol City
Camaloch

Bellevue

Camaloch

The Home Course
The Home Course
Cedarcrest

Madrona Links
Gallery

Discovery Bay Womens Club
Port Gardner
McCormick Woods
Madrona Links

The Home Course
Jackson Jills
Suntides

Mount Si

Willows Run
Lynnwood

Discovery Bay Womens Club
Hawks Prairie
Maplewood
Wilderness Weekend
McCormick Woods
Riverbend

Mount Si

Wilderness Weekend
Wilderness Weekend
Lynnwood

Capitol City

Hawks Prairie
Alderbrook

Port Ludlow
Wilderness Weekend
Harbour Pointe
Alderbrook

Capitol City
Cedarcrest

Jackson Jills

Sun Country
Madrona Links
Alderbrook

Bellevue

The Home Course
Jackson Jills
Jackson Jills
Wilderness Weekend
Harbour Pointe

Lake Padden
Maplewood

Suntides

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



T108 Rompa, Shari
T113 Jeon, Jihee
T113 Christoffersen, Kathy
T113 Ruse, Patricia
T113 Hatch, Sue
T113 Kim, Carol
T113 Lee, Janet
T113 Miskell, Cheryl
T113 Comer, Jeewon
T121 Bozanich, Debi
T121 Walker, Sandy
T121 Stewart, Linda
T121 Bowman, Carolyn
T125 Crabtree, Jerry
T125 Synnestvedt, Wanda
T125 Hwang, Youngoak
T125 Rismon, Terry
T125 Early, Rebecca
T130 Lodolce, Meg
T130 Hobbs, Angela
T130 Olson, Joann
T130 Wilson, Rita
T130 Parent, Suk
T130 Miller, Winnie
T136 Gidlof, Debbie
T136 Hudlow, Felicia
T136 White, Kathy
T136 Purdy, Kari
T140 Hunt, Miriam
T140 Bloemeke, Linda
142 Schooling, Deb
WD Olson, Marilyn
WD Jun, Gina
WD Bird, Linda
WD Lierman, Josie
WD Warneke, Kay
WD Sterns, Kris
DNF Molzhon, Kellie
DNF Hill, Jerry
DNF Fields, Jean
DNF Raff, Judy
DNF Blodgett, Heidi
DNF Cheung, Ada
DNF Jeude, Maurine
DNF Seydel, Annette
DNF Robbins, Roberta
DNF Kim, Soyon
DNF Jiran, Mary
DNF Miller, Linda
DNF Rathbun, Laney
DNF Mate, Rhonda
DNF Williams, Kathi
DNF Kump, Margaret
DNF Menard, Theresa
DNF Evans, Laurie
DNF Young, Miriam

Hawks Prairie
Bellevue
Lynnwood
Camaloch
Lynnwood
Maplewood

Port Gardner
McCormick Woods
Port Gardner
Port Ludlow
Ellensburg G&CC
Madrona Links
Camaloch
Gallery

Discovery Bay Womens Club

Capitol City
Maplewood
Jackson Jills
Camaloch
Riverbend
Willows Run
Camaloch
Capitol City
Cedarcrest
Capitol City
Madrona Links
Ellensburg G&CC
McCormick Woods
Capitol City

Port Ludlow
Jackson Jills
Hawks Prairie
Hawks Prairie
Sun Country

Sun Country
Suntides
Suntides
Riverbend
Suntides
Alderbrook
Hawks Prairie
Wilderness Weekend
Bellevue

Jackson Jills
High Cedars
Jackson Jills
Bellevue

Gallery

Port Gardner
Gallery
Wilderness Weekend
Port Ludlow
Wilderness Weekend
Cedarcrest
Hawks Prairie
Capitol City

83
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
89
89
91
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



DNF Adach-Mineo, Jennifer
DNF Olsen, Vicki

DNF Royle, KJ

DNF Jo, Sophie

DNF Vahcic, Bonnie
DNF Zimmer, Annette
DNF Wusterbarth, Lois
DNF Reese, Mary
DNF Slinkard, Nancy
DNF Seales, Patty
DNF Summers, Char
DNF Bourgault, Sally
DNF Tomita, Molly
DNF Lee, Hyekyong
DNF Cho, Jin Sook
DNF Kass, Suzy

DNF Lewis, Darla

DNF Blair, Maggie
DNF Mead, Abby

DNF Noble, Lisa

DNF Rieger, Merri
DNF Weatherly, Jan
DNF Meehan, Lyn
DNF Frey, Karla

DNF Habib, Beth

DNF Zimmerman, Christine
DNF Zapata, Carmela
DNF Deuel, Jeri

DNF Sparks, Kristina
DNF Hammond, Jill
DNF Lee, Hae

DNF Laatz, Catherine
DNF Tokerud, Corinne
DNF Rakos, Linda
DNF Reglin, Myung
DNF Chon, Lisa

DNF Murphy, Theresa
DNF Case, Linda

DNF Russell, Sharon
DNF Finn, Pamela
DNF Bokor, Samantha
DNF Haubner, Claudette
DNF Hall, Rosalind
DNF Abbott, Shaun
DNF Breed, Cindy
DNF Farley, Merrie
DNF Richards, Tina
DNF Shattuck, Sharon
DNF Coleman, Catherine
DNF Schiffman, Leslie
DNF Rauch, Gail

DNF Mulholland, Laura
DNF Von Schenck, Helen
DNF Williams, Jan
DNF Hong, Katy

DNF Morris, Sandi

Mount Si
Wilderness Weekend
Port Gardner
Maplewood

Port Ludlow
Gallery

Hawks Prairie
Capitol City
Suntides

Jackson Jills
Jackson Jills
Capitol City
Bellevue

Harbour Pointe
Bellevue

Capitol City
Cedarcrest
Madrona Links
Riverbend
Maplewood
McCormick Woods
Alderbrook
Jackson Jills
Camaloch
Ellensburg G&CC
Port Gardner
Hawks Prairie
Capitol City
Capitol City
Cedarcrest
Bellevue
Alderbrook
Jackson Jills
Capitol City
Capitol City

The Cedars at Dungeness
Madrona Links
The Cedars at Dungeness
Port Ludlow
Hawks Prairie
High Cedars
Suntides

Willows Run
Suntides
Discovery Bay Womens Club
High Cedars
Bellevue

Capitol City
Riverbend
Bellevue
Cedarcrest
Jackson Jills
Willows Run
Jackson Jills
Mount Si
Suntides

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



DNF Jacobson, Carrie

DNF Swenson, Barb

DNF Smith, Diane

DNF Elmendorf, Kathy

DNF Thompson, Lucinda
Total PurseAllocated:$20.00

Maplewood
Maplewood
Jackson Jills
Jackson Jills
Port Ludlow

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



